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Sobota w Cieszynie Edycja 2011/2012
Cieszyn, 12-5-2012

Konkurencja 3 Kobiet, 400m dowolny 10 lat i starsi
2012-05-12 - 10:30 Wyniki
Rekord Polski 4:05.77 BARZYCKA Paulina 00114 Gorzow 2005-11-26
Rekord Śląska 4:10.96 GAWEŁCZYK Dominika 00611 Gorzow Wielkopolski 2009-11-28
Punkty: FINA 2010

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

10 - 11 lat

1. BURA Dominika 01 Uks Aligator Gorzyce 5:26.17 373
50m: 39.16 39.16 150m: 2:03.07 42.42 250m: 3:26.65 41.48 350m: 4:48.91 41.58

100m: 1:20.65 41.49 200m: 2:45.17 42.10 300m: 4:07.33 40.68 400m: 5:26.17 37.26

2. TOMASIAK Agnieszka 01 UKS Salmo Żory 6:08.56 258
50m: 39.67 39.67 150m: 2:13.31 47.71 250m: 3:49.58 49.03 350m: 5:26.56 48.11

100m: 1:25.60 45.93 200m: 3:00.55 47.24 300m: 4:38.45 48.87 400m: 6:08.56 42.00

3. JĘDRYKA Anna 01 H2O Jastrzębie-Zdrój 6:25.26 226
50m: 42.43 42.43 150m: 2:22.16 51.22 250m: 4:02.20 49.22 350m: 5:37.94 47.47

100m: 1:30.94 48.51 200m: 3:12.98 50.82 300m: 4:50.47 48.27 400m: 6:25.26 47.32

4. SZLACHTA Weronika 01 MOSiR Mysłowice 6:31.05 216
50m: 40.53 40.53 150m: 2:20.20 50.86 250m: 4:03.21 51.58 350m: 5:43.57 48.89

100m: 1:29.34 48.81 200m: 3:11.63 51.43 300m: 4:54.68 51.47 400m: 6:31.05 47.48

5. HERNIK Karolina 01 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 6:46.48 193
50m: 44.14 44.14 150m: 2:26.39 51.51 250m: 4:12.00 53.87 350m: 5:57.82 52.45

100m: 1:34.88 50.74 200m: 3:18.13 51.74 300m: 5:05.37 53.37 400m: 6:46.48 48.66

6. ŚCIŚLAK Julia 02 H2O Jastrzębie-Zdrój 6:47.24 191
50m: 43.71 43.71 150m: 2:30.44 56.05 250m: 4:16.32 52.92 350m: 5:59.26 48.38

100m: 1:34.39 50.68 200m: 3:23.40 52.96 300m: 5:10.88 54.56 400m: 6:47.24 47.98

7. KARLIŃSKA Paulina 01 MOSiR Mysłowice 6:50.42 187
50m: 41.52 41.52 150m: 2:25.70 53.04 250m: 4:11.43 53.89 350m: 5:57.79 53.93

100m: 1:32.66 51.14 200m: 3:17.54 51.84 300m: 5:03.86 52.43 400m: 6:50.42 52.63

8. ZAJĄC Kornelia 01 MOSiR Mysłowice 6:52.23 185
50m: 41.61 41.61 150m: 2:27.25 54.05 250m: 4:15.39 54.93 350m: 6:03.42 53.66

100m: 1:33.20 51.59 200m: 3:20.46 53.21 300m: 5:09.76 54.37 400m: 6:52.23 48.81

9. FRANKE Klaudia 01 H2O Jastrzębie-Zdrój 8:07.31 112
50m: 50.38 50.38 150m: 2:51.57 1:01.65 250m: 4:58.26 1:04.22 350m: 7:05.85 1:02.88

100m: 1:49.92 59.54 200m: 3:54.04 1:02.47 300m: 6:02.97 1:04.71 400m: 8:07.31 1:01.46

10. JENDRYSIK MARCELINA 01 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 8:10.55 109
50m: 47.98 47.98 150m: 2:49.80 1:02.58 250m: 4:58.38 1:04.82 350m: 7:09.62 1:05.69

100m: 1:47.22 59.24 200m: 3:53.56 1:03.76 300m: 6:03.93 1:05.55 400m: 8:10.55 1:00.93

NIE UK. PORAJ Maja 01 H2O Jastrzębie-Zdrój
50m: 57.26 57.26 150m: 4:10.85 1:15.34 250m: 350m:

100m: 2:55.51 1:58.25 200m: 300m: 400m:

12 - 13 lat

1. KUSTRA Julita 00 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 5:13.93 419
50m: 37.23 37.23 150m: 1:56.03 39.54 250m: 3:15.85 39.84 350m: 4:36.58 40.78

100m: 1:16.49 39.26 200m: 2:36.01 39.98 300m: 3:55.80 39.95 400m: 5:13.93 37.35

2. KOŁODZIEJ Katarzyna 00 ULKS VICTORIA Kozy 5:26.73 371
50m: 35.71 35.71 150m: 1:59.44 42.58 250m: 3:25.17 43.10 350m: 4:48.35 40.13

100m: 1:16.86 41.15 200m: 2:42.07 42.63 300m: 4:08.22 43.05 400m: 5:26.73 38.38

3. GLUZIŃSKA Paulina 00 Ukp "Ruda Śląska" 5:33.22 350
50m: 37.70 37.70 150m: 2:03.06 43.59 250m: 3:29.04 42.60 350m: 4:54.15 42.05

100m: 1:19.47 41.77 200m: 2:46.44 43.38 300m: 4:12.10 43.06 400m: 5:33.22 39.07
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Sobota w Cieszynie Edycja 2011/2012
Cieszyn, 12-5-2012

Konkurencja 3, Dziewcząt, 400m dowolny, 12 - 13 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

4. MOŁDRZYK Wiktoria 99 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 5:34.63 345
50m: 37.18 37.18 150m: 2:00.74 42.66 250m: 3:27.98 43.42 350m: 4:53.81 42.69

100m: 1:18.08 40.90 200m: 2:44.56 43.82 300m: 4:11.12 43.14 400m: 5:34.63 40.82

5. LAUFER Dagmara 99 MOSiR Mysłowice 5:38.63 333
50m: 37.04 37.04 150m: 2:00.28 43.06 250m: 3:29.17 44.63 350m: 4:57.20 43.63

100m: 1:17.22 40.18 200m: 2:44.54 44.26 300m: 4:13.57 44.40 400m: 5:38.63 41.43

6. KOŚLICKA Natalia 00 MOSiR Mysłowice 5:41.68 325
50m: 38.02 38.02 150m: 2:03.24 43.75 250m: 3:32.04 44.76 350m: 5:00.77 43.77

100m: 1:19.49 41.47 200m: 2:47.28 44.04 300m: 4:17.00 44.96 400m: 5:41.68 40.91

7. PAPLA Izabela 99 ULKS VICTORIA Kozy 5:42.26 323
50m: 38.03 38.03 150m: 2:03.71 43.26 250m: 3:32.80 44.72 350m: 5:01.40 43.07

100m: 1:20.45 42.42 200m: 2:48.08 44.37 300m: 4:18.33 45.53 400m: 5:42.26 40.86

8. ZAWADZKA Anna 00 MOSiR Mysłowice 5:43.26 320
50m: 37.74 37.74 150m: 2:00.75 42.60 250m: 3:29.36 44.37 350m: 5:01.65 47.17

100m: 1:18.15 40.41 200m: 2:44.99 44.24 300m: 4:14.48 45.12 400m: 5:43.26 41.61

9. KUBIK Martyna 99 Uks Aligator Gorzyce 5:47.59 308
50m: 38.06 38.06 150m: 2:07.36 45.32 250m: 3:37.22 45.02 350m: 5:06.09 43.84

100m: 1:22.04 43.98 200m: 2:52.20 44.84 300m: 4:22.25 45.03 400m: 5:47.59 41.50

10. PRZEGENZA Agata 00 Ukp "Ruda Śląska" 5:56.97 285
50m: 38.40 38.40 150m: 2:05.89 44.49 250m: 3:39.66 47.11 350m: 5:13.47 46.89

100m: 1:21.40 43.00 200m: 2:52.55 46.66 300m: 4:26.58 46.92 400m: 5:56.97 43.50

11. ADAMCZYK Wiktoria 00 SwimSport Skoczów 6:07.66 260
50m: 38.39 38.39 150m: 2:12.06 48.34 250m: 3:48.19 48.91 350m: 5:23.39 47.14

100m: 1:23.72 45.33 200m: 2:59.28 47.22 300m: 4:36.25 48.06 400m: 6:07.66 44.27

12. RAJCA Julia 00 ULKS VICTORIA Kozy 6:18.19 239
50m: 42.08 42.08 150m: 2:17.78 48.58 250m: 3:55.09 48.40 350m: 5:31.77 48.48

100m: 1:29.20 47.12 200m: 3:06.69 48.91 300m: 4:43.29 48.20 400m: 6:18.19 46.42

13. PIENTKA Anita 99 MOSiR Mysłowice 6:25.36 226
50m: 40.01 40.01 150m: 2:16.23 48.67 250m: 3:55.38 49.69 350m: 5:37.29 51.20

100m: 1:27.56 47.55 200m: 3:05.69 49.46 300m: 4:46.09 50.71 400m: 6:25.36 48.07

14. KLUSEK Zuzanna 00 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 7:02.56 171
50m: 47.44 47.44 150m: 2:34.96 55.47 250m: 4:24.20 54.56 350m: 6:12.47 51.92

100m: 1:39.49 52.05 200m: 3:29.64 54.68 300m: 5:20.55 56.35 400m: 7:02.56 50.09

14 - 15 lat

1. KOLBER Roksana SO 98 Ukp Unia 5:01.27 474
50m: 33.97 33.97 150m: 1:50.53 38.74 250m: 3:07.58 38.58 350m: 4:23.47 37.92

100m: 1:11.79 37.82 200m: 2:29.00 38.47 300m: 3:45.55 37.97 400m: 5:01.27 37.80

2. KUSTRA Dominika 98 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 5:18.06 402
50m: 36.59 36.59 150m: 1:56.42 39.64 250m: 3:19.33 41.01 350m: 4:40.34 40.69

100m: 1:16.78 40.19 200m: 2:38.32 41.90 300m: 3:59.65 40.32 400m: 5:18.06 37.72

3. FARUZEL Matylda 98 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 5:18.98 399
50m: 35.68 35.68 150m: 1:56.41 41.00 250m: 3:19.12 41.25 350m: 4:41.15 40.84

100m: 1:15.41 39.73 200m: 2:37.87 41.46 300m: 4:00.31 41.19 400m: 5:18.98 37.83

4. ŻYDEK Magdalena 98 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska 5:23.93 381
50m: 33.30 33.30 150m: 1:52.38 40.78 250m: 3:16.58 42.33 350m: 4:42.82 43.13

100m: 1:11.60 38.30 200m: 2:34.25 41.87 300m: 3:59.69 43.11 400m: 5:23.93 41.11
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Sobota w Cieszynie Edycja 2011/2012
Cieszyn, 12-5-2012

Konkurencja 3, Dziewcząt, 400m dowolny, 14 - 15 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

5. 2 COLOSENCO Marta 98 ISSIR Start Wisła 6:24.71 227
50m: 41.03 41.03 150m: 2:18.45 49.40 250m: 4:00.22 50.74 350m: 5:40.42 49.72

100m: 1:29.05 48.02 200m: 3:09.48 51.03 300m: 4:50.70 50.48 400m: 6:24.71 44.29

6. LASOŃ Paulina 97 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 7:34.54 138
50m: 48.01 48.01 150m: 2:37.58 56.63 250m: 4:34.53 59.54 350m: 6:34.02 1:00.28

100m: 1:40.95 52.94 200m: 3:34.99 57.41 300m: 5:33.74 59.21 400m: 7:34.54 1:00.52

16 lat i starsi

1. SZKROBOCZ Martyna 95 Ukp "Ruda Śląska" 4:49.36 535
50m: 32.55 32.55 150m: 1:43.49 35.66 250m: 2:56.66 36.72 350m: 4:12.48 38.24

100m: 1:07.83 35.28 200m: 2:19.94 36.45 300m: 3:34.24 37.58 400m: 4:49.36 36.88

2. PAWLUKIEWICZ Randia 96 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 4:59.08 484
50m: 35.23 35.23 150m: 1:51.73 38.08 250m: 3:07.68 37.85 350m: 4:22.90 37.63

100m: 1:13.65 38.42 200m: 2:29.83 38.10 300m: 3:45.27 37.59 400m: 4:59.08 36.18

3. 1 MOŃKA Jagoda 95 ISSIR Start Wisła 5:58.81 280
50m: 38.86 38.86 150m: 2:07.81 45.28 250m: 3:40.27 46.46 350m: 5:13.59 46.94

100m: 1:22.53 43.67 200m: 2:53.81 46.00 300m: 4:26.65 46.38 400m: 5:58.81 45.22


